
 PLAN HOLDERS LIST 
 
 BID NUMBER  2790        BID OPENING DATE   TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16, 2025      PAGE NO. 1 
                             
 NAME OF PROJECT              FAIRGROUNDS E-BARN ROOF REPLACEMENT             
                                                                                                

                VENDOR               CONTACT     EMAIL ADDRESS                      DATE                                           
                                                                                                                        EMAILED      

 
 
1 
 

ABC Roofing, A Tecta 
America Company, LLC 
 

 
Tom Bolt 

tbolt@tectaamerica.com; 
llarimer@tectaamerica.com; 

 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
 
2 
 

 
NW Umpqua Roofing & 
Waterproofing 

 
 

candy@nwumpquaroofing.com; 
john@nwumpquaroofing.com; 
devin@nwumpquaroofing.com; 

 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
3 
 

 
Weatherguard 

 
 

lynne@weatherguardinc.net; 
Bill@weatherguardinc.net; 
jeff@weatherguardinc.net; 

 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
4 
 

 
Sentry Roofing & 
Contracting 

 
 

karl@sentrycontracting.com; 
katie@sentrycontracting.com; 

 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
 
5 

 
Roof Toppers 

David Schlecht davids@rooftoppers.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
6 
 

 
All Top Roofing Inc 

Wilfred Lucier 
 

alltoproofing@aol.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
7 
 

 
Brown Roofing 

 
 

travis@brownroofing.com; 
 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 
 
8 
 

Garon Roofing & Sheet 
Metal, Inc 
 

 ryan@garonroofing.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 

 
9 

 Competitive Commercial 
Roofing Inc                                       

  steve@bestroofusa.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 

 
10 
 

 
Waye’s Roofing 
 

Mike Tweit bids@waynesroofing.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
 

11 Legacy Roofing Systems Nathan Lokey 
Megan Lokey 

megan@legacyroofingsolutions
.com; 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
12 Lawson Contracting LLC 

dba Wright Roofing 
Ryan Lawson jennifer@wrightroofingwa.com; 8/20/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
 

13 DJC  (Plan Center)      
 

plancenter@djcoregon.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
14 Plan Center NW (Plan 

Center) 
 

 brie@plancenternw.com; 
 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
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15 Prime Vendor (Plan 
Center) 

 Primevendor123@gmail.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
16 Tri-City Construction 

Council (Plan Center) 
 

 bidinfo@tcplancenter.com; 8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
17 Salem Contractors 

Exchange (Plan Center) 
Lori plans@sceonline.org; 

 
8/20/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
 

18 BXWA (Plan Center) Taylor taylor@bxwa.com; 
 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
19 Spokane Regional Plan 

Center (Plan Center) 
Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net; 8/20/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
 

20 Pacific Federal 
Construction 

Jodie jodie@pacificfederalconstructi
on.biz; 

8/20/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

 
21 Nova Technologies Grp Sandy Jenkins sjenkins@novatechnologiesgrp

.com; 
8/21/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
 

22 Convoy Kelly Bryant kebryant@convoy-supply.com; 
 

8/21/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

23 ConstructConnect Plan 
center 

 Natashia.Pardo@constructcon
nect.com; 

8/22/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

24 Dodge Construction (Plan 
Center) 

Michelle Wee Michellle.wee@construction.c
om;  

8/26/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

25 Alpha Developers LLC  sales@alphadevelopersllc.com; 8/27/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

26 Federal Government 
Advisors (Plan Center) 

Grace Dalton grace@federalfovadvisors.com
; 

8/27/2025 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

27 JA Morris Paul Orth paul@JAMorrisConstruction.co
m;  

At Walk  
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

28 Portland Sheet Metal Ian  ianm@portlandsheetmetal.co
m;  

At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

29 Eagle Roofing & Siding  Eagleroofing17@gmail.com; At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

30 Allied Roofing Alex office@alliedrgcllc.com; At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

31 SafeCover Roofing Brady Collins Brady@safecoverroofing.com; At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

32 Master Roof Experts Noe Garcia Master.roofexperts@gmail.co
m; 

At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

33 RCI Sheet Metal John Calvi johnc@rcisheetmetal.com; At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

34 Pioneer Sheet Metal Ilya Eliy@pioneersheetmetalinc.co
m; 

At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

35 Interstate Sheet Metal Phil Hogan Phoganism@gmail.com; At Walk 
Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 

36 Coastline Inc Shane shane@costlineinc.org;  9/8/2025 
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Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
37 Eagle Roofing & Siding Keila Alcala eagleroofing17@gmail.com; 9/10/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
38 American Guaranteed 

Roofing 
Matt americanguaranteedroofing@c

omcast.net; 
9/10/2025 

Addendum 1 – 9/12/2025 
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